

Affiliated to the British Horse Society and British Riding Clubs (BRC) **Membership Form Session 2023** (Please note memberships are renewed in January. You must be **over 17 years of age** when applying to join Glenbrae Riding Club.)

NAME Inc TITLE	EMAIL
	FACEBOOK EMAIL (if different from above)
ADDRESS	
	PHONE NO
	MOBILE NO
POSTCODE	
DECLARATION	
I agree to abide by the rules and constitution of Gler	nbrae Riding Club (available on our website).
SIGNED	DATE
Please return completed via email to Membership S	ecretary
Sharon Lewis at sharonlewis1987@hotmail.co.ul	
Payment in cash will be accepted at the AGM only. Please indicate the email address used on PayPal if	
PayPal Address	

Privacy Policy

Personal information that you supply to us may be used in a number of ways to facilitate your riding club membership. It should be noted that as we are affiliated to the British Horse Society as a British Riding Club, your personal information will be shared with them in order to fulfil your BRC membership benefits and they may share with associates for the purpose of fulfilling your full membership benefits i.e. insurance providers. **Glenbrae Riding Club will only use your information to contact you regarding events we are organising and club news.**

BRC will automatically contact you about your membership: for example, to ensure you receive your membership benefits, to tell you about news, activities and events. This includes sending you a regular magazine, email updates, information on other membership benefits and publishing competition times and results in the public domain.